HEET

11-01-2005



Docket No. 181932-1

Го	the	Honorable	Commissioner	of	Patent
----	-----	-----------	--------------	----	--------

103110911 ____ached original documents or copy thereof.

1.	Name of conveying party(ies): A) Shiping Ma	Date Assignment Executed 10/25/2005	2. Name and address of receiving pa General Electric Company	arty(ies):
	B) Srinivas Siripurapu	10/24/2005	1 River Road	
	C) Pei Sun	10/21/2005	Schenectady, NY 12345	
	D) Wayne Yao	10/21/2005		
Ad	ditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ed? Yes <u>X</u> No		112921 U.S. PTO 11/258412
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Other			112921
	Execution Date: <u>Please See Above</u>			
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
	If this document is being filed together with a	new application, the execution	date of the application is: 10/25/2005	
	A. Patent Application No.(s) filed:	B. Paten	t No.(s)	
	Additional numbers attached?	Yes <u>X_</u> No		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed:	ondence 6. Total number involved:	of applications and patents	_1_
	Michelle Bugbee			
	GE Plastics	7. Total fee (37)	CFR 3.41) \$40.00	
	One Plastics Avenue	Enclosed		
	Pittsfield, MA 01201	<u>X</u> Authoriz	zed to be charged to deposit account	
			ant number: <u>07-0893</u> opy of this page if paying by deposit account.)	
		DO NOT USE THIS SPA	CE	
9.	Statement and signature.	·		
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fo	regoing information is true and	correct and any attached copy is a true	copy of the
	original document.	Muhelle Side	e Ochherx	2005
	Michelle Bugbee Attorney Name	Signature	Date /	7000
		of pages including cover sheet,	attachments and document:_13_	
		- -	_ _	

PATENT

REEL: 017148 FRAME: 0073

181932

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, Shiping Ma of 106, 2-chomei, Taskasei-cho, Moka-shi, <u>Tochigi-ken 321–4341, Japan, Srinivas Siripurapu</u> of <u>726 Alyssum Dr., Evansville, IN 47712</u>, Pei Sun of 1800 Cailun Road, Zhangjiang High-tech Park, Pudong, Shanghai 201203, China and Wayne Yao of 258 Beiyuan Road, Suite 16-1102, Pudong New Area, Shanghai, 200127, China, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in FLAME RETARDANT THERMOPLASTIC POLYCARBONATE COMPOSITIONS, METHOD OF MANUFACTURE, AND METHOD OF USE THEREOF invented by us, as described in the application for United States Patent executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

Witnessed by:

Hiromi

Date: October 25. 2005

Witnessed by: Jon-hide Fa

Printed Name of Witness

1 shida

Tomobide triignebu Printed Name of Withes

jiguchi Date: October 25,

REEL: 017148 FRAME: 0074

			181932-1
		Date:	
Srinivas Siripu	rapu		,
Witnessed by:		Date:	
	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:		Date:	
	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		

			181932-1
Pei Sun		Date:	
rei Sun			
Witnessed by:		Date:	
-	Signature		
•	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:		Date;	
-	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		

PATENT **REEL: 017148 FRAME: 0076**

181932-1

	Date:		
Wayne Yao			
Witnessed by:		Date:	
_	Signature		
•	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:		Date:	
٠.	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		

PATENT REEL: 017148 FRAME: 0077

181932

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, Shiping Ma of 106, 2-chomei, Taskasei-cho, Moka-shi, Tochigi-ken 321-4341, Japan, Srinivas Siripurapu of 726 Alyssum Dr., Evansville, IN 47712, Pei Sun of 1800 Cailun Road, Zhangjiang High-tech Park, Pudong, Shanghai 201203, China and Wayne Yao of 258 Beiyuan Road, Suite 16-1102, Pudong New Area, Shanghai, 200127, China, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in FLAME RETARDANT THERMOPLASTIC POLYCARBONATE COMPOSITIONS, METHOD OF MANUFACTURE, AND METHOD OF USE THEREOF invented by us, as described in the application for United States Patent executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

		Date:	
Shiping Ma			
Witnessed by:		Date:	
	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:		Date:	
	Signature		
-	Printed Name of Witness		

181932-1

Date: Oct 24, 2005

ivas Siripurapu

Witnessed by: Na

Date: Oct 24, 2005

Signature Printed Name of Witness

Date: Oct 24 2005

Witnessed by: Q'ay Hu
Signature

Printed Name of Witness

PATENT

REEL: 017148 FRAME: 0079

		1819	32-1

		Date:	
Pei Sun			
Witnessed by:		Date:	
	Signature		
-	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:		Date:	
	Signature		

Printed Name of Witness

1	Ω	1	93	•	
	o		7.3	Z -	в

	Date:	
Wayne Yao	_	
Witnessed by:		Date:
	Signature	
	Printed Name of Witness	_
Witnessed by:		Date:
	Signature	
•	Printed Name of Witness	_

181932

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, Shiping Ma of 106, 2-chomei, Taskasei-cho, Moka-shi, Tochigi-ken 321-4341, Japan, Srinivas Siripurapu of 726 Alyssum Dr., Evansville, IN 47712. Pei Sun of 1800 Cailun Road, Zhangjiang High-tech Park, Pudong, Shanghai 201203, China and Wayne Yao of 258 Beiyuan Road, Suite 16-1102, Pudong New Area, Shanghai, 200127, China, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in FLAME RETARDANT THERMOPLASTIC POLYCARBONATE COMPOSITIONS, METHOD OF MANUFACTURE, AND METHOD OF USE THEREOF invented by us, as described in the application for United States Patent executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

		Date:	
Shiping Ma	***		
Witnessed by:		Date:	
	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness	<u> </u>	
Witnessed by:		Date:	
	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		

			181932-
		Date:	
Srinivas Siripurapu			
Witnessed by:		Date:	
-	Signature		
	Printed Name of Witness		
Witnessed by:		Date:	
	Signature		\
	Printed Name of Witness		

Pei Sun

Witnessed by:

Signature

ZHAOHUI QU

Printed Name of Witness

Witnessed by:

Signature

Chaodong Jiang

Printed Name of Witness

Date: |9/2| | 2005

Date: |9/2| | 2005

Date: |1/2| | 2005

Date: |1/2| | 2005

10/ 10

181932-1

Wayne Yao

Witnessed by:

Signature

ZHAOHUI QU

Printed Name of Witness

Witnessed by:

Signature

XIMCUS Li

Printed Name of Witness